
YOUNG RIDER CLASSIFICATION 5

GSTAAD  >  LEUKERBAD
THURSDAY, JUNE 10, 2021

Stage classification
Distance : 175,200 km

Time of the first: 4h02'31" Average : 43,345 km/h

General classification
Total distance : 717.200 km

Time of the first : 16h44'21" Average: 42.846 km/h 

Pl Bib Name First nam Team Nat B P Split Pl Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Split

 1  114 HAMILTON Lucas 00"BEX AUS
 2  6 DUNBAR Edward 03'00"IGD IRL
 3  77 WILLIAMS Stephen 04'13"TBV GBR
 4  186 LEKNESSUND Andreas 04'15"DSM NOR
 5  36 MUÑOZ LANCHEROS Cristian Camilo 05'16"UAD COL
 6  127 WILSLY Jonas Gregaard 08'06"APT DEN
 7  122 DE BOD Stefan Jaco ' 'APT RSA
 8  22 LEEMREIZE Gijs ' 'TJV NED
 9  193 POWLESS Neilson ' 'EFN USA

 10  71 MÄDER Gino 08'58"TBV SUI
 11  162 CONCA Filippo 09'41"LTS ITA
 12  163 KRON Andreas Lorentz ' 'LTS DEN
 13  165 VAN GILS Maxim ' 'LTS BEL
 14  61 CONCI Nicola ' 'TFS ITA
 15  182 ARENSMAN Thymen 13'59"DSM NED
 16  31 HIRSCHI Marc ' 'UAD SUI
 17  184 DONOVAN Mark 18'30"DSM GBR
 18  67 TIBERI Antonio ' 'TFS ITA
 19  73 WRIGHT Fred ' 'TBV GBR
 20  5 SIVAKOV Pavel ' 'IGD RUS
 21  16 STEIMLE Jannik 19'28"DQT GER
 22  136 STEWART Jake ' 'GFC GBR B:01"

 23  192 BISSEGGER Stefan ' 'EFN SUI
 24  222 KUHN Kevin ' 'SUI SUI
 25  157 NIELSEN Andreas Stokbo ' 'TQA DEN
 26  45 TULETT Ben ' 'AFC GBR
 27  212 ZUKOWSKY Nickolas ' 'RLY CAN
 28  167 GOOSSENS Kobe ' 'LTS BEL
 29  87 TOUZÉ Damien ' 'ACT FRA
 30  17 VANSEVENANT Mauri 19'46"DQT BEL
 31  164 VERMEERSCH Florian 22'47"LTS BEL
 32  166 VERSCHAEVE Viktor ' 'LTS BEL
 33  95 JACOBS Johan ' 'MOV SUI
 34  56 WALLS Matthew 24'13"BOH GBR
 35  224 RÜEGG Lukas ' 'SUI SUI
 36  124 GIDICH Yevgeniy ' 'APT KAZ
 37  155 BROWN Connor ' 'TQA NZL
 38  196 RUTSCH Jonas ' 'EFN GER
 39  145 ROCHAS Rémy ' 'COF FRA
 40  15 HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro ' 'DQT COL
 41  52 MEEUS Jordi ' 'BOH BEL
 42  146 SAJNOK Szymon ' 'COF POL
 43  226 SUTER Joel ' 'SUI SUI
 44  96 ALBA Juan Diego 28'34"MOV COL

 1  114 HAMILTON Lucas BEX AUS 16h44'21" 00"
 2  6 DUNBAR Edward IGD IRL 16h47'18" 02'57"
 3  77 WILLIAMS Stephen TBV GBR 16h48'47" 04'26"
 4  186 LEKNESSUND Andreas DSM NOR 16h49'18" 04'57"
 5  193 POWLESS Neilson EFN USA 16h51'57" 07'36"
 6  163 KRON Andreas Lorentz LTS DEN 16h53'40" 09'19"
 7  36 MUÑOZ LANCHEROS Cristian CamiloUAD COL 16h54'19" 09'58"
 8  71 MÄDER Gino TBV SUI 16h54'26" 10'05"
 9  122 DE BOD Stefan Jaco APT RSA 16h54'44" 10'23"

 10  61 CONCI Nicola TFS ITA 16h55'00" 10'39"
 11  22 LEEMREIZE Gijs TJV NED 16h56'56" 12'35"
 12  127 WILSLY Jonas Gregaard APT DEN 16h57'23" 13'02"
 13  31 HIRSCHI Marc UAD SUI 16h58'13" 13'52"
 14  162 CONCA Filippo LTS ITA 16h58'29" 14'08"
 15  192 BISSEGGER Stefan EFN SUI 17h03'28" 19'07"
 16  5 SIVAKOV Pavel IGD RUS 17h03'28" ' '
 17  45 TULETT Ben AFC GBR 17h03'57" 19'36"
 18  73 WRIGHT Fred TBV GBR 17h05'45" 21'24"
 19  17 VANSEVENANT Mauri DQT BEL 17h06'18" 21'57"
 20  87 TOUZÉ Damien ACT FRA 17h09'03" 24'42"
 21  67 TIBERI Antonio TFS ITA 17h09'13" 24'52"
 22  145 ROCHAS Rémy COF FRA 17h09'28" 25'07"
 23  164 VERMEERSCH Florian LTS BEL 17h09'29" 25'08"
 24  182 ARENSMAN Thymen DSM NED 17h09'37" 25'16"
 25  226 SUTER Joel SUI SUI 17h09'56" 25'35"
 26  136 STEWART Jake GFC GBR 17h09'57" 25'36"
 27  184 DONOVAN Mark DSM GBR 17h10'07" 25'46"
 28  212 ZUKOWSKY Nickolas RLY CAN 17h10'10" 25'49"
 29  16 STEIMLE Jannik DQT GER 17h10'22" 26'01"
 30  157 NIELSEN Andreas Stokbo TQA DEN 17h11'16" 26'55"
 31  224 RÜEGG Lukas SUI SUI 17h14'55" 30'34"
 32  165 VAN GILS Maxim LTS BEL 17h15'11" 30'50"
 33  167 GOOSSENS Kobe LTS BEL 17h17'37" 33'16"
 34  222 KUHN Kevin SUI SUI 17h26'37" 42'16"
 35  124 GIDICH Yevgeniy APT KAZ 17h26'49" 42'28"
 36  196 RUTSCH Jonas EFN GER 17h27'51" 43'30"
 37  166 VERSCHAEVE Viktor LTS BEL 17h29'14" 44'53"
 38  15 HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro DQT COL 17h29'45" 45'24"
 39  56 WALLS Matthew BOH GBR 17h31'12" 46'51"
 40  95 JACOBS Johan MOV SUI 17h35'17" 50'56"
 41  52 MEEUS Jordi BOH BEL 17h38'35" 54'14"
 42  146 SAJNOK Szymon COF POL 17h39'32" 55'11"
 43  155 BROWN Connor TQA NZL 17h42'12" 57'51"
 44  96 ALBA Juan Diego MOV COL 17h44'12" 59'51"
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